BTB04D TO-252
www.yfwdiode.com GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.1 / 4Rev:BDMX1
4A 3Quadrants TRIACs
Product Summary
Symbol Value Unit
IT(RMS) 4 A
VDRM VRRM 600/800 V
VTM 1.6 V

Rth (j-c) Junction to case TYP. 6.0 ℃/W
Rth (j-a) Junction to ambient TYP. 70 ℃/W
Ordering Information
BBT 04
84
- 600 C W
W: 3Q
B: Non-Insulated
Triacs
T: IGT1-3≤5mA
S:IGT1-3≤10mA
C:IGT1-3≤35mA
B:IGT1-3≤50mA
IT(RMS): 4A
600:VDRM /VRRM≥600V
800:VDRM /VRRM≥800V
D
D:TO-252
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
BTB04D TO-252
www.yfwdiode.com GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.3 / 4Rev:BDMX1
Typical Characteristics
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
BTB04D TO-252
www.yfwdiode.com GuangDong Youfeng MicroelectronicsCo,Ltd.4 / 4Rev:BDMX1
Package Information
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息
>>YFW(佑风微)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
	4A 3Quadrants TRIACs